HOPPER
Novel Luna H
Napoli-Vitz
Napoli-Vitz

Mita FF
HT Karadina

Saga
H@jgaardens
Rafaella
Delight

Candis
Oklahoma
Orkide BK
O-Capella
Othillade laV

15

Stuteneintragung
DE421000506120
DE421000750320
DE421000505720

DE421000360919

208333DW1900435

201500799

208333DW1001311

DE421000216411

GBROGB45211908T

333DW1102778

291012508

DE421000216221
DE42100025%021
DE421000244621
DE421000193621

Toftlund

Van Gogh
Casall

Corfu de la Vie

Crack
Karajan
Bgg Graf's
Stakkato

Skovens Rafael
Colmann

Rassing Glance

Cajus

Cassini ll
Corfude la Vi
Corfu de la Vi
Chinchero
Corfu de la Vi

2024
Carpaccio
Cosmeo
Carentan

Cassini |l
Crown Z

Campbell
Midt-West Ibi
Light

Barnaul xx

Clearway
Cancara
Cristo
Carano

Lord Calidos

Silverster Wahnfried
Sunset Boulevard
Campesino Leonid
Deadly
Bachus Nightshade
Cassini | Lancier
Bogelys
Camaro Lebensmann
Ramir Lion
Le Grand | Wahnfried
Acobat | Maltese
Caretino Romino
Quinar Cassini |
Chianti Resident
Calimero Locarno

S@ren Hansen
Lone Sgrensen
Egon Jessen
Kamilla Emilie
Houborg

H C Toft

Lykke Birkegaard

Anja Andersen

Kristian Svenningsen

Kim Christian
Hagedom
Kim Christian
Hagedom

Camilla Ankerstjerne

Jens Peter Schmid
Bjarne Krog

Gitte & Mikael Jensen

Renate Feddersen

8300 Odder
Hammel
6200 Aabenraa

5220 Odense S
7000 Fredericia

6200 Aabenraa

6580 Vamdrup
8832 Skals

6200 Aabenraa

6200 Aabenraa
8800 Viborg
6520 Toftlund

6372 Bylderup Bov

7200 Grindsted
6270 Tender




103

106
140

178
179
192
245
270

17

Hengstfolen
28.03.2024

14.04.2024

29.03.2024
02.05.2024

18.02.2024

03.05.2024
13.03.2024
21.03.2024
04.04.2024
24.04.2024
27.04.2024

18.05.2024
24.05.2024
03.05.2024
18.04.2024
20.03.2024
23.06.2024

Uriko
Uriko

Chezarro

Crack

Quel Homme de
Hus

Chezarro
Glamourdale
Chezarro
Uriko
Connor
Charaktervoll

Emerald
Esmeraldo
Cahil

Bgg Chacoon
Bog Chacoon
Bgg Chacoon

2024
Carano
Carano

Skovens Rafael
Del Arko

Corrido

Bgg Graf's
Stakkato
Central Park
Cormint
Cormint
Colmann
Candillo -

Casall
Cosmeo
Cassilano
Cormint
Clarimo
Cosido

Wahnfried
Wahnfried
Midt-West Ibi
Light

Cristo

Carolus |

Campbell
Candillo
Cassini Il
Linaro
Barnaul xx
Alcatraz

Cosmeo

Sunset Boulevard
Calando

Acobat Il
Florestan |
Acobat Il

Prince Court xx
Prince Court xx

Ramir
Quinar

Grundyman
Bagelys
Camaro
Arhon Z
Cantus
Coede la Brye
Le Grand |
Calvadur
Sunset
Boulevard
Corrado |

Ladinos
Exorbitant
Ladinos

Sisse Holm Thomsen
Sisse Holm Thomsen

Anja Andersen
Bjarne Krog

Jens Peter Schmidt

Lykke Birkegaard
Eigil Pers

Poul Petersen
Susanne Ravn
Kristian Svenningsen
Lone Wollesen

Lone Sgrensen
Lone Sgrensen
Ida Pedersen
Peter Marcussen
Peter Marcussen
Peter Marcussen

5330
5330

6580
6372

6520

6200
5282
6510
6600
8832

9430

Munkebo
Munkebo

Vamdrup
Bylderup Bov

Toftlund

Aabenraa
Vejstrup
Gram
Vejen
Skals
Ribe

Hammel
Hammel
Vadum
Braderup
Braderup
Braderup




2024
284
288
354
363

385
408
409

471

534

11

Stutfohlen
10.05.2024
08.05.2024
18.05.2024
05.01.2024

26.03.2024
29.04.2024
14.05.2024

25.04.2024
23.02.2024

04.06.2024

28.04.2024

Cahil
Casall
Larimar
Dinken

Uriko
United Way
Uriko

Uriko
Diarado

Charaktervoll
Corfude la
Vie

Stutfohlen
Cassini ll
Coronado
Uriko

Van Gogh
Corfude la
Vie

Del Arko
Quinar

Clinton |
Karajan

Karajan

Come Back I

2024
Clearway
Continue
Coliander
Carpaccio

Carentan
Cristo
Cassini |

Linaro
Crown Z
Contendro
|

Caletto |

Acobart |
Leandro
Limbus
Silverster

Campesino
Quinar
Corrado |
Cordela
Bryere
Cassini |

Cassini |

Raimond

Camilla Ankerstjerne
Anders Bak

Egon Jessen

Sgren Hansen

Egon Jessen
Bjarne Krog
Bjarne Krog

Susanne Ravn
H C Toft

Bjarne Krog

Kristian Svenningsen

8800
6360
6200
8300

6200
6372
6372

6600
7000

6372

8832

Viborg
Tinglev
Aabenraa
Odder

Aabenraa
Bylderup Bov
Bylderup Bov

Vejen
Fredericia

Bylderup Bov

Skals




